
 

 

CUET 2022 B.Ed (Education) Study Plan 
    Teaching Aptitude Maths  English  Reasoning  GK 

    Ashish Sir  Ayush Sir  Nidhi Ma'am Sahil Sir Jivesh Sir  

Date Day 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:00AM - 11:00AM 
8:00 PM - 9:00 

PM 

16-June Thu   Percentage     Indian History 1 

17-June Fri   Percentage     Indian History 2 

18-June Sat   Percentage     Indian History 3 

20-June Mon   Profit & Loss     Indian History 4 

21-June Tue   Profit & Loss     Indian History 5 

22-June Wed           

23-June Thu   SI & CI   Introduction Indian History 6 

24-June Fri   SI & CI   Coding Decoding Indian History 7 

25-June Sat   SI & CI   
Number Series and Missing 

Number Indian History 8 

27-June Mon Growth and Development Ratio & Proportion Types of Sentences - Part 1 Analogy Indian History 9 

28-June Tue Heredity and Environment Ratio & Proportion Types of Sentences - Part 2 Direction and Distance Part 1 Geography 1 

29-June Wed Intelligence     Direction and Distance Part 2   

30-June Thu 
Piaget Kohlberg and 

vygotsky Time & work Reading comprehension - Part 1 Blood Relation Geography 2 

1-July Fri Assessment and Evaluation Time & work Reading comprehension - Part 2 Figure Counting Geography 3 

2-July Sat Thinking and Learning 
Time Speed & 

Distance Reading comprehension - Part 3 Classification Geography 4 

4-July Mon Personality HCF & LCM Reading comprehension - Part 4 Ranking and Comparison Geography 5 

5-July Tue Individual difference Average Reading comprehension - Part 5 Inequality Geography 6 



 

 

6-July Wed Language and thought     Sitting and Puzzle   

7-July Thu Gender as social construct Average Spellings and Errors Venn Diagram Geography 7 

8-July Fri Memory and Forgetting Algebra Idioms and Phrases - Part 1 Clock Indian Polity 1 

9-July Sat Special Child Algebra Idioms and Phrases - Part 2 Dice Indian Polity 2 

11-July Mon 
Child Centered and 

Progressive Education Algebra Idioms and Phrases - Part 3 Cube Indian Polity 3 

12-July Tue Inclusive education Algebra 
Synonyms and Antonyms - Part 

1 Non Verbal Reasoning Indian Polity 4 

13-July Wed Basic Process of teaching     Syllogism   

14-July Thu 
Teaching and Learning 

Material Algebra 
Synonyms and Antonyms - Part 

2 Miscellaneous Indian Polity 5 

15-July Fri 
Diagnostic and Remedial 

Teaching Number System 
Synonyms and Antonyms - Part 

3   Indian Polity 6 

16-July Sat Cognition Number System Parts of Speech - Part 1   Economics 1 

18-July Mon History of Psychology Number System Parts of Speech - Part 2   Economics 2 

19-July Tue Education Sociology Number System Parts of Speech - Part 3   Current Affairs 

20-July Wed 
Policies and Unit of 
Education in India         

21-July Thu Philosophy of Education Geometry Parts of Speech - Part 4   Current Affairs 

22-July Fri Education Technology Geometry Parts of Speech - Part 5     

23-July Sat Educational Research Geometry Figures of Speech - Part 1     

25-July Mon NCF Geometry Figures of Speech - Part 2     

26-July Tue Miscellaneous  Geometry Figures of Speech - Part 3     

27-July Wed Miscellaneous          

28-July Thu Miscellaneous  
Mensuration 2D and 

3D 
Jumbled words/sentences - Part 

1     



 

 

29-July Fri Miscellaneous  
Mensuration 2D and 

3D 
Jumbled words/sentences - Part 

2     

30-July Sat Miscellaneous  
Mensuration 2D and 

3D 
Jumbled words/sentences - Part 

3     

1-
August Mon Miscellaneous  

Mensuration 2D and 
3D       

2-
August Tue Previous Year Papers         

 


